Technisch specificatieblad
Slipbandijzer, staaf FT

Artikelnummer: 1465805

Slipbandijzer, geperforeerd, in lengtes.

. thermisch verzinkt

Artikelnummer

Type

Omschrijving 1
Omschrijving 2

Fabrikant

Dimensie

Materiaal

Opperviak
Oppervilaktenorm
Kleinste verkoop-eenheid
Eenheid van hoeveelheid
Gewicht

Eenheid gewicht

Afmetingen
o Lengte
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1465805

OSS 30x3 3M FT
Slipbandijzer

in staven

OBO
30x3x3000mm
Staal

thermisch verzinkt
DIN EN ISO 1461
30

Meter

53,6 kg

kg/100 m

30x3
3.000 mm
30 mm
8,5 mm
70 mm

3 mm

Gatgrootte
per bundel

1 OBO | 15.05.2024

8,5x 70 mm
30



